L & s, e
BARBACO

ABSOLUTO

JESUS SANCHEZ - JOAQUIN SAURA

JESUS SANCHEZ - JOAQUIN SAURA

BYE

JESUS - JOAQUIN
6/2 6/2

JOSE A. GUILLEN - M. ANGEL LEON

BERNABE - MANUEL ROS
6/4 7/5

BERNABE VIDAL - MANUEL ROS

JESUS - JOAQUIN

6/4 6/4
MIGUEL ROCA - JOSE CARLOS MTNEZ

MIGUEL ROCA - JOSE C. MTNEZ

BYE

MIGUEL ROCA - JOSE C. MTNEZ
6/3 6/2

BYE

JOSE CARLOS - GONZALO

JOSE CARLOS ESCOTO - GONZALO ROS

JESUS - JOAQUIN

7/5 6/4
FERNANDO BALLESTER - MARIANO GARCIA

FERNANDO - MARIANO GARCIA
7/6 6/2

PEDRO INGLES - JORGE SAURA

JOSE GARCIA - VICENTE
6/2 6/4

BYE

JOSE GARCIA - VICENTE PEREZ

JOSE GARCIA - VICENTE PEREZ

JOAQUIN - JOAQUIN JR

3/6 6/4 716

PEDRO JOSE MADRID - MARIA RUBIO

CARMEN GARCIA - A. PAEZ
6/4 6/3

CARMEN GARCIA - ANTONIO PAEZ

JOAQUIN - JOAQUIN JR
6/1 5/7 6/2

BYE

JOAQUIN CARRILLO - JOAQUIN JR

JOAQUIN CARRILLO - JOAQUIN CARRILLO JR




T

BYE

JOSE A. GUILLEN - MIGUEL A. LEON

TORNEO BARBACOA 2014

J.A. GUILLEN - M. A . LEON

10

11

BYE

12

13

14

15

JOSE CARLOS ESCOTO - GONZALO ROS

JOSE CARLOS - GONZALO

JOSE CARLOS - GONZALO

16

17

18

19

PEDRO INGLES - JORGE SAURA

20

21

22

23

BYE

P. INGLES - JORGE SAURA

1/6 6/1 6/4

PEDRO JOSE - MARIA RUBIO

24

25

26

27

PEDRO J. MADRID - MARIA RUBIO

28

29

30

31

BYE

P. JOSE - MARIA RUBIO

6/3 6/7 716

PEDRO JOSE - MARIA

32

6/3 6/1




L & s, e
ARBACO

FAMILIAR

JOAQUIN CARRILLO - PAULA CARRILLO

JOAQUIN CARRILLO - PAULA

BYE

JOAQUIN - PAULA
6/3 6/4

ALEJANDRO RAMON - ISIDRO VIVANCOS

ALEJANDRO RAMON - ISIDRO
6/1 3/6 7/6

DOMINGO HERNANDEZ - PAULA HERNANDEZ

MARIANO ROS - MARIANO JR
7/5 2/6 716

MARIANO ROS - MARIANO ROS JR

MARIANO ROS - MARIANO ROS

BYE

MARIANO ROS - MARIANQ
6/1 6/1

BYE

JOSE GARCIA - RAMON PARDO

JOSE GARCIA - RAMON PARDO

PAQUITO - SOFIA ALBALADEJ
4/6 6/4 7/6

JOSE C. CANO - CLAUDIA CASTILLO

JOSE CANO - CLAUDIA
6/17/5

ANTONIO TORREGROSA - IRENE TORREGROSA

PAQUITO - SOFIA
7/5 6/4

BYE

PAQUITO - SOFIA ALBALADEJO

PACO ALBALADEJO - SOFIA ALBALADEJO

PAQUITO - SOFIA
3/6 6/2 716

MIGUEL A. VELAZQUEZ - JAIME VELAZQUEZ

M. ANGEL VELAZQUEZ - JAIME
6/4 6/1

JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ - MARIO RODRIGUEZ

ISIDRO - MONICA
6/0 6/2

BYE

ISIDRO VIVANCOS - MONICA

ISIDRO VIVANCOS - MONICA VIVANCOS




T

BYE

DOMINGO - PAULA

DOMINGO HERNANDEZ - PAULA HERNANDEZ

10

11

BYE

12

13

14

15

JOSE GARCIA - RAMON
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RAMON PARDO - PEPE

JOSE GARCIA - RAMON PARDO

16

17

18

19

ANTONIO TORREGROSA - IRENE TORREGROSA

20

21

22

23

A. TORREGROSA - IRENE

6/3 6/4

RAMON PARDO - PEPE

BYE

24

25

26

27

JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ - MARIO RODRIGUEZ

28

29

30

31

JOSE LUIS - MARIO

6/2 6/2

JOSE LUIS - MARIO

BYE

32

W.0O.
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